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QSFP-100G-LR4-S

Cisco 100GBase-LLR4 QSFP Transceiver, LC
connector, 10km over SMF, Original — Made
120 in Malaysia. 1
All serial Numbers (S/N) must be verifiable
on Cisco official website/portal.

Warranty one Year

Note: The supplier must provide one (1) sample unit of QSFP-100G-LR4-S in advance for technical testing,
compatibility verification, and approval before proceeding with the full order quantity.
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